FregalRexnord

PRODUCT INFO SHEET

BOSTON GEAR



bostongear.com | regalrexnord.com

The proper selection and application of products and components, including assuring that the product is safe for its intended use, are the responsibility of the customer. To view our Application Considerations, please visit https://www.regalrexnord.com/Application-Considerations. To view our Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale, please visit https://www.regalrexnord.com/Terms-and-Conditions-of-Sale.

"Regal Rexnord" is not indicative of legal entity. Refer to product purchase documentation for the applicable legal entity. Regal Rexnord and Boston Gear are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies. © 2023, 2025 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MCF-P-9027-BG-EN-US 01/25